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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

%% Declaréed Write=in

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 24) . 24 100.00 UNITED STATES SENATOR
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . 23,163 Vote for not more than 1
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. 9,397 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 40.57 Terri Lynn Land (REP) .. 4,090 44.57
Gary Peters (DEM). . 4,475 48.77
STRAIGHT PARTY Jim Fulner (LIB) . . . . . . . . 262 2.86
Vote for not more than 1 Richard A. Matkin (UST). . . . . . 238 2.59
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Chris Wahmhoff (GRN). . . . . . . 105 1.14
Republican (REP) . o 2,288 54.39 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 6 .07
Democratic (DEM) . . . . . . . . 1,778  42.26 Total . 9,176
Libertarian (LIB). . . . . . . . 62 1.47
U.S. Taxpayers (UST). . . . . . . 38 .90
Green (GRN). . . . . . . . . . 26 .62 REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 4TH DISTRICT
Natural Law (NLP). . . . . . . . 15 .36 Vote for not more than 1

Total . . . . . . . . . 4,207 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

John Moolenaar (REP). . 4,958 54.77

Jeff Holmes (DEM). e 3,558  39.31

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR Will Tyler White (LIB) . . . . . . 229 2.53

Vote for not more than 1 George M. Zimmer (UST) . . . . . . 283 3.13

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED) WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 24 .27

Rick Snyder (REP). . . . . . . . 4,660 50.25 Total . 9,052
Mark Schauer (DEM) . . . . . . . 4,210  45.40
Mary Buzuma (LIB). . . . . . . . 172 1.85
Mark McFarlin (UST) . . . . . . . 153 1.65 STATE SENATOR 33RD DISTRICT
Paul Homeniuk (GRN) . . . . . . . 54 .58 Vote for not more than 1
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 24 .26 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Total . . . . . . . . . 9,273 Judy K. Emmons (REP). . 4,863 54.73
**%Richard Allan Sills 11 Fred Sprague (DEM) S 4,000 45.01
**Patrick Groulx 1 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 23 .26

SECRETARY OF STATE Total . 8,886

Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Ruth Johnson (REP) .. 5,037 55.75 REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE 97TH DISTRICT

Godfrey Dillard (DEM) o 3,469  38.40 Vote for not more than 1

James Lewis (LIB). . . . . . . . 231 2.56 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Robert Gale (UST). . . . . . . . 215 2.38 Joel Johnson (REP) 5,696 62.84
Jason Robert Gatties (NLP). . . . . 76 .84 Mark Lightfoot (DEM). 3,336  36.80
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 7 .08 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 33 .36

Total . . . . . . . . . 9,035 Total . 9,065

ATTORNEY GENERAL REPRESENTATIVE IN STATE LEGISLATURE 99TH DISTRICT

Vote for not more than 1 Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Bi11 Schuette (REP) . .. 5,595 61.02 Kevin Cotter (REP) . 8 72.73
Mark Totten (DEM). 3,139  34.23 Bryan Mielke (DEM) 3 27.27
Justin M. Altman (LIB) . 199 2.17 WRITE-IN. e e 0

Gerald T. Van Sickle (UST). 172 1.88 Total . . . . . . . . . 11

John Anthony La Pietra (GRN) . 56 .61

WRITE-IN. . ... 8 .09

Total . 9,169
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VOTES PERCENT

MEMBER OF THE STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

VOTES PERCENT

GOVERNOR OF WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Maria Carl (REP) . .. 4,016 24.86 Michael Busuito (REP) 3,942 25.55
Jonathan Tade Williams (REP) . 3,751 23.22 Satish Jasti (REP) 3,326 21.56
pPamela Pugh Smith (DEM). 3,487 21.58 Marilyn Kelly (DEM) . 3,568 23.13
Casandra E. Ulbrich (DEM) . 3,192 19.76 Dana Alicia Thompson (DEM). 3,080 19.97
Kimberly Moore (LIB). . . 471 2.92 Dan Goebel (LIB) . . 291 1.89
Gregory Scott Stempfle (LIB) . 255 1.58 Brian Richard Wright (LIB). 282 1.83
John Adams (UST) . 402 2.49 Shari A. Matkin (UST) 306 1.98
Karen Adams (UST). 313 1.94 Marc Joseph Sosnowski (UST) 249 1.61
Sherry A. Wells (GRN) 137 .85 Margaret Guttshall (GRN) 118 .76
Nikki Mattson (NLP) . 122 .76 Latham T. Redding (GRN). 122 .79
WRITE-IN. . 11 .07 Yolanda Robson (NLP). 110 71
Total . 16,157 WRITE-IN. 32 .21
Total . 15,426
REGENT OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
Vote for not more than 2 COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONER
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Vote for not more than 1
Rob Steele (REP) . Co 3,926 24.90 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ronald Weiser (REP) . 3,793  24.05 Dick Haynak (REP). ... 4,700 59.71
Mike Behm (DEM) 3,199  20.29 Rick V. Craven (NPA). 3,156 40.10
Kathy White (DEM). 3,426 21.73 WRITE-IN. 15 .19
James Lewis Hudler (LIB) 268 1.70 Total . 7,871
John Jascob (LIB). 264 1.67
Joe Sanger (UST) . . 328 2.08
Christine C. Schwartz (UST) 385 2.44 COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONER ISABELLA COUNTY
Ian Swanson (GRN). 153 .97 Vote for not more than 1
WRITE-IN. . 27 17 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Total . 15,769 Bob Curtiss (REP). .o 8 72.73
John Dinse (DEM) . 3 27.27
WRITE-IN. 0
TRUSTEE OF MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Total . 11
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Melanie Foster (REP). . 4,040 25.63 COUNTY ROAD COMMISSIONER ISABELLA COUNTY
Jeff Sakwa (REP) . 3,638 23.08 Vote for not more than 1
Faylene Owen (DEM) 3,201 20.30 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
George J. Perles (DEM) . 3,172 20.12 John M. Graham (REP). . 11 100.00
Michael H. Miller (LIB). 332 2.11 WRITE-IN. 0
Raymond Moses (LIB) . 245 1.55 Total . 11
Crystal Van Sickle (UST) 418 2.65
Stephen J. Young (UST) . 317 2.01
Adam Adrianson (GRN). 89 .56 COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT
Terry Link (GRN) . 150 .95 Vote for not more than 1
Bridgette Guzman (NLP) . 139 .88 (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. .. 24 .15 Jerry Burger (REP) . 674 46.20
Total . 15,765 Dale Majewski (DEM) . 774 53,05
WRITE-IN. . 11 .75
Total . 1,459
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 2ND DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Samantha J. Pitchford (REP) 712 50.86
Lynn F. Laverty-Grim (DEM). 682 48.71
WRITE-IN. .. 6 .43
Total . 1,400
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER 3RD DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

SUPERVISOR FREEMAN
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Leonard Ray Strouse (REP) . 843 98.14 Alan Housler (REP) 282 79.44
WRITE-IN. .. 16 1.86 WRITE-IN. 73 20.56
Total . 859 Total . 355

*#%Brenda Blain 66
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 4TH DISTRICT CLERK HAYES
Vote for not more than 1 Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Jack Kleinhardt (REP) 1,034 97.55 Nancy Austin (DEM) . 740  95.85
WRITE-IN. . . . . 26 2.45 WRITE-IN. 32 4.15
Total . 1,060 Total . 772

**%*Vickie Jo Buckley 22
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 5TH DISTRICT CLERK HATTON
Vote for not more than 1 Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Don David (REP) .. 664 55.06 Jessica L. Evans (REP) . 259  99.62
Rick R. LaBoda (DEM). 539  44.69 WRITE-IN. 1 .38
WRITE-IN. . 3 .25 Total . 260
Total . 1,206
CLERK REDDING
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 6TH DISTRICT Vote for not more than 1
Vote for not more than 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Marianne Borgula (REP) . 94  97.92
Karen E. Lipovsky (DEM). 918 98.29 WRITE-IN, 2 2.08
WRITE-IN. .. 16 1.71 Total . 96

Total . 934
TREASURER FROST
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 7TH DISTRICT Vote for not more than 1
Vote for not more than 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Virginia Hogan (DEM). 258 97.36
Jim Gelios (DEM) . .. 684 97.44 WRITE-IN. . 7 2.64
WRITE-IN. . 18 2.56 Total . 265

Total . 702
TREASURER REDDING
COUNTY COMMISSIONER 1ST DISTRICT Vote for not more than 1
Vote for not more than 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Sandi Gruber (REP) 97 97.98
George A. Green (REP) 10 100.00 WRITE-IN. 2 2.02
WRITE-IN. . 0 Total . 99

Total . 10
JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT
SUPERVISOR HAYES Vote for not more than 2
Vote for not more than 1 (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

(WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Richard Bernstein. .o 3,306 25.20
Terry R. Acton (DEM). . 763 97.20 Doug Dern 789 6.02
WRITE-IN. . 22 2.80 Bi11 Murphy. . 2,089 15.93

Total . 785 James Robert Redford. 2,700  20.59
Brian Zahra. 4,186 31.92
WRITE-IN. 46 .35

Total . 13,115

**Declared Write-in
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JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT
Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Kerry L. Morgan Lo
Deborah A. Thomas.
David Viviano .
WRITE-IN. .
Total .

JUDGE OF COURT OF APPEALS 4TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 3

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Michael J. Kelly . R
Amy Ronayne Krause
Patrick Murphy Meter.
WRITE-IN. o
Total .

JUDGE OF CIRCUIT COURT 55TH CIRCUIT
Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Thomas R. Evans Lo
WRITE-IN. .
Total .

JUDGE OF DISTRICT COURT 76TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Eric R. Janes . e
WRITE-IN.
Total .

JUDGE OF DISTRICT COURT 80TH DISTRICT
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Joshua M. Farrell. ...
WRITE-IN.
Total .

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEMBER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Vote for not more than 2

(WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Gwladys Austin. e
Douglas A. Jacobson .
Eric T. Kreckman .
Harold Walls II
WRITE-IN.

Total .

VOTES

1,037
1,908
4,150

40
7,135

4,885
4,537
3,964
84
13,470

5,864
107
5,971

10

10

6,208
89
6,297

3,026
3,229
2,328
1,727
53
10,363
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PERCENT

14.53
26.74
58.16

.56

36.27
33.68
29.43

.62

98.21
1.79

100.00

98.59
1.41

29.20
31.16
22.46
16.67

.51

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMMISSIONER CITY OF CLARE
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bob Bonham .
Jean McConnell.
WRITE-IN. .
Total .

MAYOR CITY OF HARRISON
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Stacy S. Stocking. .
WRITE-IN. .
Total .

**Matt Stephenson

CITY COUNCIL CITY OF HARRISON
Vote for not more than 3
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Connie Cauchi . A
John Hamilton .
Don Kolander
Karen Wilson
WRITE-IN.
Total .

PRESIDENT VILLAGE OF FARWELL
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Gina Hamilton . ..
WRITE-IN.
Total .

TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF FARWELL

Vote for not more than 3

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Justin Colosky.

James Conlay

Joseph Manley .

WRITE-IN. .

Total .

BOARD MEMBER FARWELL AREA SCHOOL
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Misti Haring ..
Deana Pitts.

Paula Sullivan.

WRITE-IN.

Total .

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 004

VOTES PERCENT

474
488

17
979

433

441

277
246
274
352

1,156

179

179

135
118
123

377

1.363
1,428
1,461

18
4,270

48.42
49.85
1.74

98.19
1.81

23.96
21.28
23.70
30.45

.61

100.00

35.81
31.30
32.63

.27

31.92
33.44
34.22

A2

*%*See pages 7-9 for combined &ounty totals

*%Declared Write-in
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BOARD MEMBER BEAVERTON RURAL SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

BOARD MEMBER MARION PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 2
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Robert W. Frei. 40 50.63 Ryan Allen Raymond 170 48.71
Tammy Grove. 39 49.37 Courtney Wilson 179  51.29
WRITE-IN. . 0 WRITE-IN. . 0
Total . 79 Total . 349
BOARD MEMBER MARION PUBLIC SCHOOLS BOARD MEMBER HARRISON COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 2 Vote for not more than 3
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Alicia J. Michell. .. 181 52.01 Connie Cauchi . e 1,371 22.74
Greg Salisbury. 167 47.99 Angela S. Cullen . 1,584 26.27
WRITE-IN. . 0 George Gallo 1,163 19.12
Total . 348 Chad Hathcock . 1,037 17.20
David Hoefling. 857 14.21
WRITE - IN. 28 .46
BOARD MEMBER CLARE PUBLIC SCHOOLS Total . e 6,030
Vote for not more than 3 *%*%See pages 7-9 for combined county totals
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ben Browning L. 967 31.73 BOARD MEMBER MCBAIN RURAL AGRICULTURAL SCHOOL
Loren Cole . . 1.048 34.38 Vote for not more than 3
John L. Miller. 1,019 33.43 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
WRITE-IN. . 14 .46 Karen J. Abrahamson . 4 44,44
Total . . 3,048 Chad Brunink 5 55.56
**%See pages /-9 for combined county totals MHTEINth 8
BOARD MEMBER GLADWIN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 3
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED) BOARD MEMBER CLARE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Sally Hightower R 91 35.00 Vote for not more than 1
Lisa Schwager . 83 31.92 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Brad Withrow 80 30.77 Carol J. Santini . 1,252 98.89
WRITE-IN. . 6 2.31 WRITE-IN. 14 1.11
Total . 260 Total . Lo 1,266

***See pages 7-9 for combined county totals
BOARD MEMBER FARWELL AREA SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER GLADWIN COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 2 Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Joseph W. Maxey 11 . 1,074 22.91 Carol Darlington . 91 98.91
Bi11 Scott . 1,301 27.76 WRITE-IN. 1 1.09
Amy Shindorf 1,000 21.34 Total . 92
Holly Thrush 1,302 27.78
WRITE-IN. . 10 .21
Total . 4,687 WOLF OPEN SEASON
. Vote for not more than 1
*%%*See pages 7-9 for combined county totals (WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
BOARD MEMBER BEAVERTON RURAL SCHOOLS YES . . . . ... 4,479 50.28
Vote for not more than 2 NO. . . . .. 4,429 49,72
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Total . . . . . . . . . 8,908
Daren Burns. Lo 42 54.55
Janis Colton 35 45.45
WRITE-IN. 0 WOLF GAME
Total . 77 Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES . . . . . . ... 3,461 39.09
NO. 5,394 60.91

Total . . . . . . . . . 8,855
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SENIOR CITIZEN SERVICES MILLAGE PROPOSAL

Vote for not more than 1

(WITH 24 OF 24 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e e,
NO. Lo
Total .

CITY OF CLARE MARIJUANA
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES e e
NO. Co .
Total .

CITY OF HARRISON MARIJUANA
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e e
NO. P
Total .

HATTON TOWNSHIP RUBBISH
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e e
NO. PR
Total .

WINTERFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e
NO. ...
Total .

GRANT TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION MILLAGE
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES Lo
NO. e
Total .

GRANT TOWNSHIP ROAD MILLAGE
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e
NO. ..
Total .

CLARE COUNTY
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 4, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

5,076
3,848
8,924

341
432
773

190
330
520

184
142
326

121
31
152

675
310
985

490
502
992

56.88
43.12

44.11
55.89

36.54
63.46

56.44
43.56

79.61
20.39

68.53
31.47

49.40
50.60

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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VOTES PERCENT
SUMMERFIELD TOWNSHIP ROAD MILLAGE

Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES . . . . . L L 81 59.12
NO. . .o 56 40.88
Total . . . . . . . . . 137

HATTON TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES .. . oo 203 63.84
NO.L o 115 36.16
Total . . . . . . . . . 318

CLARE SCHOOLS OPERATING MILLAGE CLARE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES . . . .o 1,082 58.20
NO. . . o 777 41.80
Total . . . . . . . . . 1,859

*%*See pages 7-9 for combined county totals

FARWELL AREA SCHOOLS MILLAGE
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES .. o oo oo 1.994 61.87
NO. ..o 1,229 38.13
Total . . . . . . . . . 3,223

*%*See pages 7-9 for combined county totals

HARRISON COMMUNITY SCHOOLS MILLAGE
Vote for not more than 1
(WITH 13 OF 13 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES . . . . o ... 1,946 57.61
NO. . . L 1,432 42.39
Total . . . . . . . . . 3,378

*%*%*See pages 7-9 for combined county totals
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The following are the combined totals including those votes received in the jurisdictions in Clare,
Gladwin and Isabella Counties.

Judge of Circuit Court 55 Circuit Judge of District Court 80" District
Vote for not more than 1 Vote for not more than 1
Thomas R. Evans 5864 Clare Joshua M. Farrell 6208 Clare
5654 Gladwin 5428 Gladwin
11518 11636

Board of Trustees Member Community College
Vote for not more than 2

Gwladys Austin 3026 Clare Eric T. Kreckman 2328 Clare
1957 Gladwin 2997 Gladwin
_294 Isabella _188 Isabella
5277 5513

Douglas A. Jacobson 3229 Clare Harold Walis 1I 1727 Clare
3365 Gladwin 1315 Gladwin
_259 lIsabella _165 Isabella
6853 3207

Board Member Clare Public Schools
Vote for not more than 1
Carol J. Santini 1252 Clare
_361 Isabella
1613

Board Member Clare Public Schools
Vote for not more than 3

Ben Browning 967 Clare John L. Miller 1019 Clare
324 Isabella 297 lIsabella
1291 1316

Loren Cole 1048 Clare
329 Isabella

1377
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Misti Haring

Deana Pitts

Joseph W. Maxey I

Bill Scott

Connie Cauchi

Angela S. Cullen

George Gallo
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Board Member Farwell Area School

1363
131
1494

1428
134
1562

Vote for not more than 2
Clare Paula Sullivan
Isabella

Clare
Isabella

Board Member Farwell Area School

1074
120
1194

1301
99
1400

Vote for not more than 2

Clare Amy Shindorf
Isabella

Clare Holly Thrush
Isabella

Board Member Harrison Community Schools

1371
62
1433

1584
43
1627

1153
41
1194

Vote for not more than 3
Clare Chad Hathcock
Gladwin

Clare David Hoefling
Gladwin

Clare
Gladwin

1461
124
1585

1000
102
1102

1302
106
1408

1037
32
1069

857
31
888

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Gladwin

Clare
Gladwin
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Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

1082
263
1345

777
273
1050

1994
187
2181

1229
100
1329

1946
60
2006

1432
79
1511

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Isabelia

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Isabella

Clare
Gladwin

Clare
Gladwin
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Clare Public Schools Millage

Farwell Area School Millage

Harrison Community Schools Millage



